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Fiber Optic Adapters
SIGNAMAX Premise Connectivity System Fiber optic connectors are

offered in wide range of types. All standard shapes are offered in both

multimode and singlemode construction.

Signamax offers a wide variety of fiber optic adapters including ST, SC,

LC and MTRJ. Our ST and SC adapters are available with a phosphor

bronze sleeve for universal applications (MM/SM). All SC, LC and MTRJ

adapters are provided with retaining clips for easy, snap-in mounting. 

FA-ST

FA-SC

FA-LC

ST Fiber Connectors and Adapters

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

FC-ST-MM ST MM Connector, Zirconia sleeve, crimping, 3.0 mm

FC-ST-SM ST SM Connector, Zirconia sleeve, crimping, 3.0 mm

FA-ST02 ST MM/SM Adapter w/Phosphor Bronze Sleeve 

FA-MTRJ

Pigtail SC

Singlemode Adapter available on request.

SC Fiber Connectors and Adapters

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

FC-SC-MM SC MM Connector, Phosphor bronze sleeve, crimping, 3.0 mm, Simplex

FC-SC-SM SC SM Connector, Zirconia sleeve, crimping, 3.0 mm, Simplex

FA-SCD02-B SC Duplex MM Adapter, Phosphor Bronze Sleeve, Beige

FA-SCD03-BU SC Duplex SM Adapter, Zirconia Ceramic Sleeve, Blue

SM and Simplex Adapters available on request.

LC Fiber Connectors and Adapters

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

FC-LC-MM LC MM Connector, Phosphor bronze sleeve, crimping, 3.0 mm, Simplex

FC-LC-SM LC MM Connector, Zirconia sleeve, crimping, 3,0mm, Simplex

FA-LCD02-B LC Duplex MM Adapter w/Phosphor Bronze Sleeve 

FA-LCD03-B LC Duplex SM Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve 

SM available on request.

Fiber Optic Pigtails

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

FC50-PI-ST-2m Pigtail 2m ST 50/125 μm

FC50-PI-SC-2m Pigtail 2m SC 50/125 μm

FC50-PI-LC-2m Pigtail 2m LC 50/125 μm

FC-PI-ST-2m Pigtail 2m ST 62.5/125 μm

FC-PI-SC-2m Pigtail 2m SC 62.5/125 μm

FC-PI-LC-2m Pigtail 2m LC 62.5/125 μm

Other lenghts and accessories (splice tray, fusion protector) available on request.

MTRJ Fiber Connectors and Adapters

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

FC-MTM-MM MTRJ MM Connector, Phosphor bronze sleeve, crimping, 3.0 mm, Male

FC-MTF-MM MTRJ MM Connector, Phosphor bronze sleeve, crimping, 3.0 mm, Female

FC-MTM-SM MTRJ MM Connector, Zirconia sleeve, crimping, 3.0 mm, Male

FC-MTF-SM MTRJ MM Connector, Zirconia sleeve, crimping, 3.0 mm, Female

FA-MTRJ-B MTRJ MM/SM Adapter




